
Agenda de Reuniones de Comisiones 

Hora Lunes 7/4 Martes 8/4 Miércoles 9/4 Jueves 10/4 Viernes 11/4

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30 Género, 
disidencias y 
equidad
Maggiolo

10:00 Comité de 
ética
Consejo

Académica de 
grado
Consejo

Discapacidad
Cassinoni

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30 Extensión 
Consejo

14:00 Evaluación 
docente
Cassinoni

14:30

15:00 Asuntos 
administrativos
Consejo

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00


